© 2018 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 9
Data Sheet
Cisco Nexus GX Series terabit-scale switches
Product overview
Based on Cisco® Cloud Scale technology, the Cisco Nexus
®
 9300-GX switches are the next generation of fixed
Cisco Nexus 9000 Series Switches. The platform introduces a fully backward-compatible 400G optical interface

© 2018 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 8 of 9
Ordering information
Table 6 and Table 7 present ordering information for the Cisco Nexus GX Series switches.
Table 6. N93-C9316D-GX Ordering information
Part number Product description
Hardware
N9K-C9316D-GX Nexus 9316D Spine switch with 16p 400/100G QSFP-DD
Fan options
 NXA-FAN-35CFM-PI Nexus Fan, Nexus 2000, 3000, 9000 Single Fan, 35CFM, port side intake airflow
 NXA-FAN-35CFM-PE Nexus Fan, Nexus 2000, 3000, 9000 Single Fan, 35CFM, port side exhaust airflow
Power supply options
NXA-PAC-1100W-PI2 Nexus AC 1100W PSU Spare - port side intake
NXA-PAC-1100W-PE2 Nexus AC 1100W PSU Spare - port side exhaust
NXA-PDC-1100W-PI Nexus 1100W Platinum DC PS, port side intake
NXA-PDC-1100W-PE Nexus 1100W Platinum DC PS, port side exhaust
NXA-PHV-1100W-PI Nexus 1100W Platinum HV-AC-DC PS, port side intake
NXA-PHV-1100W-PE Nexus 1100W Platinum HV-AC-DC PS, port side exhaust
Accessories
N9K-C9300-RMK Nexus 9000 Fixed Rack Mount Kit
N9K-C9300-ACK Nexus 9000 Fixed Accessory Kit
Table 7. N93-C93600CD-GX Ordering information
Part number Product description
Hardware
N9K-C93600CD-GX Nexus 9316D Spine and Leaf switch with 28p 100/40G QSFP28 and 8p 400/100G QSFP-DD
Fan options
 NXA-FAN-35CFM-PI Nexus Fan, Nexus 2000, 3000, 9000 Single Fan, 35CFM, port side intake airflow
 NXA-FAN-35CFM-PE Nexus Fan, Nexus 2000, 3000, 9000 Single Fan, 35CFM, port side exhaust airflow
Power supply options
NXA-PAC-1100W-PI2 Nexus AC 1100W PSU Spare - port side intake
NXA-PAC-1100W-PE2 Nexus AC 1100W PSU Spare - port side exhaust
NXA-PDC-1100W-PI Nexus 1100W Platinum DC PS, port side intake
NXA-PDC-1100W-PE Nexus 1100W Platinum DC PS, port side exhaust
NXA-PHV-1100W-PI Nexus 1100W Platinum HV-AC-DC PS, port side intake
NXA-PHV-1100W-PE Nexus 1100W Platinum HV-AC-DC PS, port side exhaust
Accessories
N9K-C9300-RMK Nexus 9000 Fixed Rack Mount Kit
N9K-C9300-ACK Nexus 9000 Fixed Accessory Kit
© 2018 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 9 of 9